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Abertan

PRE-QUALIFICATION FOR PRIME CONSULTANTS

HIGHWAY AND BRIDGE PROJECTS
Last Updated: March 22, 2021

CONSULTANT

ACP (Incl. GBC)

Grading

Design of Culverts
& Standard Bridge

Structures

Design for Major
Bridge Structures

ABMK ENGINEERING LTD.

N

AECOM CANADA LTD.

AN

AL-TERRA ENGINEERING (RED DEER) LTD.

AL-TERRA ENGINEERING LTD.

AR

ALLNORTH CONSULTING LTD.

ASSOCIATED ENGINEERING ALBERTA LTD.

AN RNENRN

BPTEC ENGINEERING LTD.

AN RN AN

AN N

CAP MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD.

CH2M HILL CANADA LTD.

CIMA CANADA INC.

SIS

SNANAN

COWI NORTH AMERICA LTD.

DIALOG ALBERTA ARCHITECTURE ENGINEERING INTERIOR DESIGN PLANNING INC.

DILLON CONSULTING LTD.

AYRYRAYAYA

AV RAYAYA

EAGLE ENGINEERING CORP.

EXP SERVICES INC.

GEOMETRIX GROUP ENGINEERING LTD.

AN N

HATCH LTD.

AN AN

HELIX ENGINEERING LTD.

ISL ENGINEERING AND LAND SERVICES LTD.

LEX3 ENGINEERING INC.

MCELHANNEY CONSULTING SERVICES LTD.

MCINTOSH PERRY INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERING LTD.

MORRISON HERSHFIELD LTD.

AN AN

NN

MOST ENGINEERING

ANRNANAYAYAN

MPA ENGINEERING LTD.

MPE ENGINEERING LTD.

PARSONS INC.

AN RN AYAYAYANAN AN

<

R.F. BINNIE & ASSOCIATES LTD.

ROADS WEST ENGINEERING LTD.

AN AN

N ENAN

ROSEKE ENGINEERING LTD.

AN

SCHEFFER ANDREW LTD.

SNC-LAVALIN INC.

STANTEC CONSULTING LTD.

TETRA TECH CANADA INC.

N ENAN

AV AN

AYRY AN

URBAN SYSTEMS LTD.

WOOD ENVIRONMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS

WSP CANADA INC.

Classification: Public

ANRNAYAYAYANAN
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Aperton

HIGHWAY AND BRIDGE PROJECTS
Last Updated: March 22, 2021

CONSULTANT CONTACT LIST

PRE-QUALIFICATION FOR PRIME CONSULTANTS

Classification: Public

Phone Number

'Cell Number

E-Mail Address

Notes

(780) 669 -0501

(613) 240-3340

mringi.kitaly@abmkltd.com

(780) 486-7000
(780) 486-7683

(403) 270-9200

(403) 717-2370

(403) 340-3022

|(780) 440-4411

(780) 451-7666

(780) 436-5376

(780) 995-6192 (Robert)

(780) 238-0832 (Kari)
(403) 407-8518 (Azita)

|Ahmed Elmetwally |(403) 407-8502 (Ahmed)

(780) 297-2462 (Kelly)
(780) 297-2462 (Dan)

(780) 432-1301

(780) 917- 4663 (Neil)
(780) 917-4653 (Jim)

Howard Trofanenko|(403) 215-8880

Company Name Address City Province Postal Code Contact Name
ABMK ENGINEERING LTD. Unit 1205 - 9917 110 Street NW Edmonton Alberta T5K 2N4 Mringi Kitaly
AECOM Canada Ltd. 101, 18817 Stony Plain Road, N.W. [Edmonton Alberta T5S 0C2 Leon Seto

AECOM Canada Ltd. 6807 Railway Street, S.E. Calgary Alberta T2H 2V6
Allnorth Consultants Ltd. 300 - 8 Manning Close, N.E. Calgary Alberta T2E 7N5 Derek Broadhead
Al-Terra Engineering (Red Deer) Ltd. 202, 4708 — 50" Avenue Red Deer Alberta T4N 4A1 Corey Wilfort
: : Sheldon Hudson
Al-Terra Engineering Ltd. 5307 — 47 Street N.W. Edmonton Alberta T6B 3T4
Corry Broks
. : . Eben Kruger
Associated Engineering Alberta Ltd. 500, 9888 Jasper Avenue Edmonton Alberta T5J 5C6
Kent Eklund
) , Scott Donald
BPTEC Engineering Ltd. 200, 4220 - 98 Street Edmonton Alberta T6E 6A1
y Ken Galm
: Robert Brown
CAP Management Services Ltd. 10551 — 114 Street, N.W. Edmonton Alberta T5H 3J6 . 4
___ Kari Sinnema
CH2M Hill Canada Ltd. _ Azita Azarnejad
o Suite 800, 10010 - 106 Street Edmonton Alberta \T5J 3L8
(Wholly owned subsidiary of Jacobs) y
" Kelly Yuzdepski
CIMA Canada Inc. 4" Floor, 10235 - 101 Street Edmonton Alberta T5J) 3G1
o - N » Dan Dmytryshyn
' 1700 College Plaza, 8215 - 112
COWI North America Ltd. Edmonton Alberta T6G 2C8 Bo Hu
Street, N.W. |
Dialog Alberta Architecture Engineering - A ' Neil Robson
_ ' ) #100, 10237 — 104 Street Edmonton Alberta T5J 1B1 )
Interior Design Planning Inc. Jim Montgomery
Dillon Consulting Ltd. Suite 200, 334 - 11" Avenue, S.E. E\Igary Alberta T2G 0Y2
Eagle Engineering Corp. P.O. Box 208, 19 White Avenue Bragg Creek |Alberta TOL OKO Kim Biddle
. ) o Bruno St-Amand
exp Services Inc. Suite 101, 8616 — 51> Avenue Edmonton Alberta T6E 6E6 )
Kevin Armstrong
GeoMetrix Group Engineering Ltd. 1227 — 91 Street SW. Edmonton Alberta T6X 1E9 Grant Omberg
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(403) 949-9116

(780) 435-3662

(780) 738-8808

(780) 982-7018

(403) 874-3434 (Azita)
(403) 397-3736 (Ahmed)

leon.seto@aecom.com

dbroadhead@allnorth.com

cwilfort@al-terra-rd.com

shudson@al-terra.com

cbroks@al-terra.com
krugere@ae.ca

eklundk@ae.ca
scott.donald@bptec.ca

ken.galm@bptec.ca
rbrown@capms.ca

ksinnema@capms.ca
azita.azarnejad@jacobs.com

ahmed.elmetwally@jacobs.com
kelly.yuzdepski@cima.ca

dan.dmytryshyn@cima.ca
bohu@cowi.com
nrobson@dialogdesign.ca

jmontgomery@dialogdesign.ca

htrofanenko@dillon.ca

kim.biddle@eagleengineering.ca

bruno.st-amand@exp.com
kevin.armstrong@exp.com

gormberg@geometrixgroup.ca

Main Office Address:
101 - 788 Harbourside Drive, North
Vancouver, British Columbia, V7P 3R7
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Company Name

Hatch Ltd.

Helix Engineering Ltd.

ISL Engineering and Land Services Ltd.
LEX3 Engineering Inc.

McElhanney Ltd.

Morrison Hershfield Ltd.

Most Engineering

MPA Engineering Ltd.

MPE Engineering Ltd.

Parsons Inc.

R.F. Binnie & Associates Ltd.

Roads West Engineering Ltd.

Roseke Engineering Ltd.

Scheffer Andrew Ltd.

SNC-Lavalin Inc.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.

Tetra Tech Canada Inc.

Tetra Tech Canada Inc.

Urban Systems Ltd.

Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions
Wood Environment & Infrastructure Solutions

WSP Canada Inc.

Classification: Public

Mclntosh Perry Infrastructure Engineering Ltd.

Address

Suite 1250, 840 — 7" Avenue, S.\W.

202, 10514 — 67 Avenue
#100, 7909 - 51 Avenue

403 - 4909 - 49" Street

201, 13455 - 114 Avenue

2711 - 39 Avenue N.E.

Suite 300, 1603 - 91 Street S.W.

#240, 450 Ordze Road

#304, 85 Cranford Way

Suite 300, 714 - 5™ Avenue South
9405-63" Avenue

930-150 9™ Avenue S.W.

166 Royal Birkdale Crescent N.W.

3614 — 18" Avenue, North

Suite 305, Macleod Place 1
5920 Macleod Trail, S.W.

1800 - 1075 West Georgia Street
1100, 4900 — 50 Street

14940 — 123 Avenue

400 - 161 Portage Avenue East
#101, 2716 Sunridge Way, N.E.
5681 — 70 Street

401, 1925 - 18" Avenue, N.E.

7710 Edgar Industrial Court

City Province Postal Code
Calgary Alberta T2P 3G2
Grande Prairie | Alberta T8W 0K8
Edmonton Alberta T6E 5L9
Red Deer Alberta T4N 1V1
Edmonton Alberta T5M 2E2
Calgary Alberta T1Y 478
Edmonton Alberta T6X OW8
Sherwood Park |Alberta T8B 0C5
Sherwood Park |Alberta T8H OH9
Lethbridge Alberta T1J) OV1
Edmonton Alberta T6E 0G2
Calgary Alberta T2P 3H9
Calgary Alberta T3G 5R6
Lethbridge Alberta T1H 557
Calgary Alberta T2H OK2
Vancouver British Columbia |T2P 3G5
Red Deer Alberta T4N 1X7
Edmonton Alberta —|T5V 1B4
Winnipeg |Manitoba |R3B 0Y4
Iflgary |Alberta T1Y OAS
Edmonton Alberta T6B 3P6
Calgary |;oerta T2E 778
Red Deer Alberta T4P 4E2

Contact Name

Steve Stowkowy

Paige Greenhough
Scott Roessler

Chuck Hunt

Kris Jackson
Derek Yin

Ken Rebel
Andrew Matwe
Des Kernahan

Scott Loptson
Atif Shaker

Stewart Hagan

Eric Dyson
Edward Spetter

Terry Gee

John Ryman

|Bernie Roseke

|Marinus Scheffer

Ron L;z
|Randa| Osicki

Jason Ashwin

Damian O'Kane
Shane Duval

Andrea Carpenter
Andy Warren
Glen Kayne

Monica Wagner

James Morgan
Samuel Tekle
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Phone Number

(587) 293-6299 (Steve)
(587) 293-6266 (Paige)
(780) 532-5731

(780) 438-9000
(403) 340-1117

(780) 809-3200

Cell Number

(403) 735-6030
(780) 483-5200 (Des)

(604) 454-0402 (Scott) ‘k

(780) 435-2631 EXT 102

(780) 416-3030

(403) 329-3442

(587) 786-6293

|(403) 930-1790 EXT 6402
(403) 816-1133
(403) 942-6170

(403) 244-9710

(604) 662-3555 EXT 55901
(403) 253-4333 EXT 52965

(403) 716-8000
(780) 451-2130 EXT 360
(204) 954-6800
(403) 291-1193
(780) 436-2152

(403) 536-5000

(403) 348-3742 (James)
(780) 410-2580 (Samuel)

y (403) 317-3603 (Eric)

(780) 509-4292 (Edward)
(780) 221-9418

E-Mail Address Notes

steve.stowkowy@hatch.com

paige.greenhough@hatch.com
scott.roessler@helixeng.ca
chunt@islengineering.com
rcoulombe@islengineering.com
kjackson@lex3.ca
yderek@mcelhanney.com

krebel@mcelhanney.com
a.matwe@mcintoshperry.com
dkernahan@morrisonhershfield.com

sloptson@morrisonhershfield.com
ashaker@most-eng.ab.ca

rmorden@most-eng.ab.ca
stewart.hagan@mpaeng.ca

edyson@mpe.ca
espetter@mpe.ca

terry.gee@parsons.com
bstevenson@binnie.com
jryman@roadswest.ca
bernie.roseke@roseke.com

m.scheffer@schefferandrew.com

ron.lee@snclavalin.com

randal.osicki@snclavalin.com

jason.ashwin@stantec.com Main Office Address:

derek.beattie@stantec.com
damian.okane@tetratech.com

shane.duval@tetratech.com

andrea.carpenter@tetratech.com
awarren@urbansystems.ca
glen.kayne@woodplc.com

monica.wagner@woodplc.com

james.morgan@wsp.com
samuel.tekle@wsp.com

200, 325 - 25 Street, S.E.
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Company Name

Consulting Engineers of Alberta

Address

Phipps-McKinnon Building
Suite 870, 10020 - 101A Avenue

City

Edmonton

Province

Alberta

Postal Code Contact Name

T5J) 3G2

Phone Number

Phone (780) 421-1852

Cell Number

E-Mail Address

Notes

Classification: Public
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